505631837 08/21/2019

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5678643

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
BO ZHAO	07/25/2019
HONGQUAN WANG	07/25/2019
LEILEI XIA	07/25/2019
YANRUI ZHAO	07/25/2019
XUEJUN LI	07/25/2019
JINHUI ZHANG	07/25/2019

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	BEIJING BIOSIS HEALING BIOLOGICAL TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
Street Address:	DAXING BIOPHARMACEUTICAL INDUSTRIAL BASE BEIJING
Internal Address:	ZHONGGUANCUN SCIENCE PARK, NO. 9, TIANFU STREET
City:	DAXING DISTRICT
State/Country:	CHINA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16486296

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (248)292-2910

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2482922920

Email: wmorgan@patentco.com **Correspondent Name:** KRISTEN L. PURSLEY

Address Line 1: 29 W. LAWRENCE STREET, SUITE 210

Address Line 4: PONTIAC, MICHIGAN 48342

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	2202.001US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	KRISTEN L. PURSLEY
SIGNATURE:	/Kristen L. Pursley/
DATE SIGNED:	08/21/2019

Total Attachments: 6

PATENT REEL: 050113 FRAME: 0267

505631837



PATENT REEL: 050113 FRAME: 0268

Title of Invention: Biological Tissue Matrix Material, Preparation Method Therefor and Use Thereof in Otological Repair Material

As the below named inventor, I hereby declare that:

This	dec	laratio	m is	dire	cted	to:

D The attached application, or

The United States Application Number or PCT International Application Number PCT/CN2017/080894, filed on April 18, 2017 (and do hereby authorize Assignee or its designee to insert here the application number and filing date).

The above-identified application was made or authorized to be made by me.

I believe that I am an original inventor or an original joint inventor of a claimed invention in the application.

I hereby acknowledge that any willful false statement made in this declaration is punishable under 18 U.S.C. 1001 by fine or imprisonment of not more than five (5) years, or both.

ASSIGNMENT OF INVENTION: In consideration of the payment by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNORS of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, and for other good and valuable consideration, ASSIGNEE:

Beijing

ASSIGNOR: hereby sell, assign and transfer to

Daxing Biopharmaceutical Industrial Zhongguancun Science Park, No. 9, Tianfu Street Daxing District, Beljing, China

Nationality: CN

Beijing Biosis Healing Biological Technology Co., Ltd. Daxing Biopharmaceutical Industrial Base Beijing Zhongguancun Science Park, No. 9, Tianfu Street

Daxing District, Beijing, China

State or Country of Formation: CN

and the successors, assigns and legal representatives of the ASSIGNEE the entire right, title and interest for the United States and any foreign countries, including all rights to claim priority, in and to any and all improvements which are disclosed in the above-referenced application $\frac{16/486,296}{16/486,296}$ filed on $\frac{8.15.2019}{16/486,296}$ filed on $\frac{8.15.2019}{16/486,296}$ application 16/486,296 filed on 8.15.2019 (and do hereby authorize Assignee or its designee to insert here the application number and filing date), including the right to claim priority in the United States or in any foreign countries, in and to PCT/CN2017/080694, filed April 18, 2017; CN201710124819.2, filed March 3, 2017; and CN201710126703.2, filed March 3, 2017 (the entire right, title and interest in each such application are also hereby sold, assigned and transferred to Assignee to the extent not already done so), and, in and to, all Letters Patent to be obtained for said invention by the above-referenced application or any continuation, continuation-in-part, division, renewal, or substitute thereof, and as to letters patent any reissue or re-examination thereof, including any and all rights to sue for past damages. ASSIGNOR hereby covenant that no assignment, sale, agreement or encumbrance has been or will be made or entered into which would conflict with this assignment. ASSIGNOR further covenant that ASSIGNEE will, upon its request, be provided promptly with all pertinent facts and documents relating to said invention and said Letters Patent as may be known and accessible to ASSIGNOR and will testify as to the same in any interference, litigation or proceeding related thereto and will promptly execute and deliver to ASSIGNEE or its legal representatives any and all papers, instruments or affidavits required to apply for, obtain, maintain, issue and enforce said United States application, said invention and said Letters Patent which may be necessary or desirable to carry out the purposes thereof.

Inventor's Signature:	Zhao Ko	Residence:	Daxing District, Beijing, China
	ZHAO,Bo	Post Office Address:	Daxing Biopharmaceutical Industrial Base Beiling
Date:	2019.7.25		Zhongguancun Science Park, No. 9, Tianfu Street Daxing District, Beijing, China
Citizenship:	Chineso		
	SUBSCRIBING WITNESS AFFIDAY	IT OF EXECUTION OF AN ASS	IGNMENT
Daxing District, Beijir	e address is: <u>Daxing Biopharmaceutical Ind</u> ng, China	4 2: 12: 11: 11: 12: 12: 12: 12: 12: 12:	······································
Make oath and say ti	hat I was personally present and did see	ZHAO,Bo who is personally	known or identified to me to be the
Signed at Daving Bi	e attached assignment, duly sign and execut opharmaceutical Industrial Base Beijing Zhor	e the same for the purposes their	rein stated. Tionfu Stroot
Daxing District Beijir	ag China	Ponsulant anterior Law Mo. 4	Hann Succi
On this	day of July 20 19		

Subscribing Withess

PATENT REEL: 050113 FRAME: 0269

Title of Invention: Biological Tissue Matrix Material, Preparation Method Therefor and Use Thereof in Otological Repair Material

As the below named inventor, I hereby declare that

declar			

The attached application, or

The United States Application Number or PCT International Application Number PCT/CN2017/080894, filed on April 18, 2017 (and do hereby authorize Assignee or its designee to insert here the application number and filing date).

The above-identified application was made or authorized to be made by me.

I believe that I am an original inventor or an original joint inventor of a claimed invention in the application.

I heraby acknowledge that any willful false statement made in this declaration is punishable under 18 U.S.C. 1001 by fine or imprisonment of not more than five (5) years, or both.

ASSIGNMENT OF INVENTION: In consideration of the payment by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNORS of the sum of One Dollar (\$1,00), the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, and for other good and valuable consideration.

ASSIGNOR: hereby sell, assign and transfer to

ASSIGNEE:

Li, Xuejun

Inventor's

Daxing Biopharmaceutical Industrial Base Zhongguancun Science Park, No. 9, Tianfu Street Daxing District, Beijing, China Nationality. CN

1 1 Xao ma

Beijing Da. Zho

Beijing Biosis Healing Biological Technology Co., Ltd.
Daxing Biopharmaceutical Industrial Base Beijing
Zhongguancun Science Park, No. 9, Tianfu Street
Daxing District, Beijing, China

State or Country of Formation: CN

and the successors, assigns and legal representatives of the ASSIGNEE the entire right, title and interest for the United States and any foreign countries, including all rights to claim priority, in and to any and all improvements which are disclosed in the above-referenced application 16/486,296 filed on 8.15.2019 (and do hereby authorize Assignee or its designee to insert here the application number and filing date), including the right to claim priority in the United States or in any foreign countries, in and to PCT/CN2017/080894, filed April 18, 2017; CN201710124819.2, filed March 3, 2017; and CN201710126703.2, filed March 3, 2017 (the entire right, title and interest in each such application are also hereby sold, assigned and transferred to Assignee to the extent rior already done sol), and, in and to, all Letters Patent to be obtained for said invention by the above-referenced application or any continuation, continuation-in-part, division, renewal, or substitute thereof, and as to letters patent any reissue or re-examination thereof including any and all rights to sue for past damages. ASSIGNOR hereby covenant that no assignment, sale, agreement or encumbrance has been or will be made or entered into which would conflict with this assignment. ASSIGNOR further covenant that ASSIGNEE will, upon its request, be provided promptly with all pertinent facts and documents relating to said invention and said Letters Patent as may be known and accessible to ASSIGNOR and will testify as to the same in any interference, litigation or proceeding related thereto and will promptly execute and deliver to ASSIGNEE or its legal representatives any and all papers, instruments or affidavits required to apply for, obtain, maintain, issue and enforce said United States application, said invention and said Letters Patent which may be necessary or desirable to carry out the purposes thereof.

Residence:

Signature:	LL, NW, JWN Ll, Xuejun		•	
	Li, Xuejun Z	Post Office Address:	Daxing	Biopharmaceutical
Date:			Industrial	Sase Beijing
Date:	<i>M</i>			in Science Park, No.
	<u>2019. 7.25</u>		 9, Tianfu Stre Daxing District 	et t, Beijing, China
Citizenship:	Chinese			en e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e
		1410T OF EVENITION OF AN ACC		
l. Lt. Jier		DAVIT OF EXECUTION OF AN ASS	NGWMEN I	
	fice address is: Daxing Biopharmaceutical	Industrial Base Beiling Zhonoguano	un Science Park	. No. 9. Tiantu Street
Daxing District, Be	eijing, China			
	y that I was personally present and did see			ntified to me to be the
	the attached assignment, duly sign and ex			
	Biopharmaceutical Industrial Base Beijing	Zhongouancun Science Park, No. 9.	Tianfu Street	
Daxing District, Be	eijing China	n		
On this	the day of July 20			
	L7.	Jieming Ding Withess		
	Subscrii	bing Witness		

PATENT REEL: 050113 FRAME: 0270

Daxing District, Beijing, China

Title of Invention: Biological Tissue Matrix Material, Preparation Method Therefor and Use Thereof in Otological Repair Material

As the below named inventor, I hereby declare that			
This declaration is directed to:			
The attached application, or			
The United States Application Number or F April 18, 2017 (and do hereby authorize Assignee or its designee to	PCT International Application to insert here the application nu	Number PCT/CN2017 mber and filing date).	7080894, filed an
The above-identified application was made or authorized to be mar	de by me.		
I believe that I am an original inventor or an original joint inventor of I hereby acknowledge that any willful false statement made in imprisonment of not more than five (5) years, or both.	this declaration is punishab	le under 18 U.S.C.	
ASSIGNMENT OF INVENTION: in consideration of the payment is receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, and for other good and via ASSIGNOR: hereby sell, assign and transfer to	by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNORS aluable consideration, ASSIGNEE:	of the sum of One I	ollar (\$1.00), the
ZHANG, Jinhui Daxing Biopharmaceutical Industrial Base Beijing Zhongguancun Science Park, No. 9, Tianfu Street Daxing District, Beljing, China Nationality CN	Beijing Biosis Healing Biolo Daxing Biopharmaceutic Zhongguancun Science Par Daxing District, Beijing, Chi	al industrial Ba k, No. 9, Tianfu Stre	ise Beijing
	State or Country of Formation	CN	
toreign countries, including all rights to claim priority, in and to an application 16/486,296 filed on 8,15,2019 (and application number and filing date), including the right to claim PCT/CN2017/080894, filed April 18, 2017; CN2017/10124819.2, file entire right, title and interest in each such application are also halready done so), and, in and to, all Letters Patent to be obtain continuation, continuation-in-part, division, renewal, or substitute the including any and all rights to sue for past damages. ASSIGNET encumbrance has been or will be made or entered into which we ASSIGNEE will, upon its request, be provided promptly with all per Patent as may be known and accessible to ASSIGNOR and will related thereto and will promptly execute and deliver to ASSIGN afficavits required to apply for, obtain, maintain, issue and enforce which may be necessary or desirable to carry out the purposes their	do hereby authorize Assigned priority in the United States of the March 3, 2017, and CN2011 areby sold, assigned and training for said invention by the tereof, and as to letters patent SNOR hereby coverant that build conflict with this assignment facts and documents religiously as to the same in any IEE or its legal representative said United States application.	re or its designee to or in any foreign count of the following the following the following the following to assignment, sale of the following to said invention interference, litigatic sany and all papers	insert here the intries, in and to arch 3, 2017 (me to the extent not oplication or any mination thereof, a greement or er covenant that and said Letters in or proceeding a instruments or
Inventor's Signature: ZHANG, Jinhui Jinhui	Residence:	Daxing District, Beij	ing, China
ZHANG, Jinhui Date:	Post Office Address:	Daxing Biop Industrial Bas Zhongguancun Scie 9, Tianfu Street Daxing District, Beij	ince Park, No.
Chizenship: Chinese.			
SUBSCRIBING WITNESS AFFIDAVIT	OF EXECUTION OF AN ASSI	CHMENT	
I, LI, Jieming			
Whose full post office address is: <u>Daxing Biopharmaceutical indus</u> Daxing District, Beijing, China	trial Base Beijing Zhongguanou	ın Science Park, No	9. Tiarifu Street
Make oath and say that I was personally present and did seeZ	HANG.Jinhui who is pers	sonally known or iden	bfied to me to
be the inventor named in the attached assignment, duly sign and execute the same for the purposes therein stated.			
Signed at: Daxing Biopharmaceutical Industrial Base Beijing Zhongguancun Science Park, No. 9, Tranfu Street			
Daxing District, Beijing, China On this 17-44 day of 1144 20 19			

PATENT REEL: 050113 FRAME: 0271

Title of Invention: Biological Tissue Matrix Material, Preparation Method Therefor and Use Thereof in Otological Repair Material

As the below named inventor, I hereby declare that:

declaration		

inventor's

Signature:

The attached application, or

The United States Application Number or PCT International Application Number PCT/CN2017/080894, filed on April 18, 2017 (and do hereby authorize Assignee or its designee to insert here the application number and filing date).

The above-identified application was made or authorized to be made by me.

WANG, Hongquan

I believe that I am an original inventor or an original joint inventor of a claimed invention in the application.

I hereby acknowledge that any willful false statement made in this declaration is punishable under 18 U.S.C. 1001 by fine or imprisonment of not more than five (5) years, or both.

ASSIGNMENT OF INVENTION: In consideration of the payment by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNORS of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, and for other good and valuable consideration.

ASSIGNOR: hereby sell, assign and transfer to

ASSIGNEE:

WANG, Hongquan
Daxing Biopharmaceutical Industrial Base Beijing
Zhongguancun Science Park, No. 9, Tianfu Street
Daxing District, Beijing, China
Nationality: CN

Beijing Biosis Healing Biological Technology Co., Ltd. Daxing Biopharmaceutical Industrial Base Beijing Zhongguancun Science Park, No. 9, Tianfu Street Daxing District, Beijing, China

State or Country of Formation: CN

and the successors, assigns and legal representatives of the ASSIGNEE the entire right, title and interest for the United States and any foreign countries, including all rights to claim priority, in and to any and all improvements which are disclosed in the above-referenced application. 16/486,296 filed on 8.15.2019 (and do hereby authorize Assignee or its designee to insert here the suplication number and filing date), including the right to claim priority in the United States or in any foreign countries, in and to PCT/CN2017/080894, filed April 18, 2017, CN201710124819.2, filed March 3, 2017; and CN201710126703.2, filed March 3, 2017 (the entire right, title and interest in each such application are also hereby sold, assigned and transferred to Assignee to the extent not already done so); and, in and to, all Letters Patent to be obtained for said invention by the above-referenced application or any continuation, continuation-in-part, division, renewal, or substitute thereof, and as to letters patent any reissue or re-examination thereof, including any and all rights to sue for past damages. ASSIGNOR hereby covenant that no assignment, sale, agreement or encumbrance has been or will be made or entered into which would conflict with this assignment. ASSIGNOR further covenant that ASSIGNEE will, upon its request, be provided promptly which would conflict with this assignment. ASSIGNOR further covenant that Patent as may be known and accessible to ASSIGNOR and will testify as to the same in any interference, litigation or proceeding related thereto and will promptly execute and deliver to ASSIGNEE or its legal representatives any and all papers, instruments or affidavits required to apply for, obtain, maintain, issue and enforce said United States application, said invention and said Letters Patent which may be necessary or desirable to carry out the purposes thereof.

Residence:

Post Office Address:

Date:		Zhongguancun Science Park, No
	2019.7.25	9, Tranfu Street
		Daxing District, Beijing, China
Citizenship:	Chinese	
	SUBSCRIBING WITNESS AFFIDAVIT OF	EXECUTION OF AN ASSIGNMENT
L. Li Jier		
vynose full post of	mice address is: Daxing Biopharmaceutical Industrial E	Sase Beijing Zhongguancun Science Park, No. 9, Tianfu Street
Daxing District, Br		
wake cam and sa	iy that I was personally present and did seeVVANI	G. Hongquan who is personally known or identified to me to
be the inventor ha	amed in the attached assignment, duly sign and execu-	te the same for the purposes therein stated.
Signed at: <u>Daxing</u>	Biopharmaceutical Industrial Base Beijing Zhongguar	noun Science Park, No. 9. Tianfu Street
Daxing District, Bo	elling, China	
On this	th day of July 20 19	
	19 9. ·	
	LL Jieming	
	L1 Jieming Subscribing Witner	

Daxing District, Beijing, China

8888

Biopharmaceutical

Beiling

Daxigo

Industrial

Title of Invention: Biological Tissue Matrix Material, Preparation Method Therefor and Use Thereof in Otological Repair Material

	The state of the s
	As the below named inventor, I hereby deplare that:
Trus	declaration is directed to:

C The attached application, or

The United States Application Number or PCT International Application Number PCT/CN2017/080894, filed on April 18, 2017 (and do hereby authorize Assignee or its designee to insert here the application number and filing date).

The above-identified application was made or authorized to be made by me.

I believe that I am an original inventor or an original joint inventor of a claimed invention in the application.

I hereby acknowledge that any willful false statement made in this declaration is punishable under 18 U.S.C. 1001 by fine or imprisonment of not more than five (5) years, or both

ASSIGNMENT OF INVENTION: In consideration of the payment by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNORS of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, and for other good and valuable consideration,

Beijing

ASSIGNOR: hereby sell, assign and transfer to

ASSIGNEE:

XIA, Leilei

Biopharmaceutical Industrial Base Daxing Zhongguancun Science Park, No. 9, Tianfu Street Daxing District, Beijing, China

Nationality: CN

Beijing Biosis Healing Biological Technology Co., Ltd. Daxing Biopharmaceutical Industrial Zhongguancun Science Park, No. 9, Tianfu Street Daxing District, Beijing, China

State or Country of Formation: CN

and the successors, assigns and legal representatives of the ASSIGNEE the entire right, title and interest for the United States and any foreign countries, including all rights to claim priority, in and to any and all improvements which are disclosed in the above-referenced application 16/486,296 filed on 8.15.2019 (and do hereby authorize Assignee or its designee to insert here the application number and filing date), including the right to claim priority in the United States or in any foreign countries, in and to PCT/CN2017/080894, filed April 18, 2017; CN201710124819.2, filed March 3, 2017; and CN201710126703.2, filed March 3, 2017 (the entire right, title and interest in each such application are also hereby sold, assigned and transferred to Assignee to the extent not already done so), and, in and to, all Letters Patent to be obtained for said invention by the above-referenced application or any continuation, continuation-in-part, division, renewal, or substitute thereof, and as to letters patent any reissue or re-examination thereof. including any and all rights to sue for past damages. ASSIGNOR hereby covenant that no assignment, sale, agreement or encumbrance has been or will be made or entered into which would conflict with this assignment. ASSIGNOR further covenant that ASSIGNEE will, upon its request, be provided promptly with all pertinent facts and documents relating to said invention and said Letters Patent as may be known and accessible to ASSIGNOR and will testify as to the same in any interference, litigation or proceeding related thereto and will promptly execute and deliver to ASSIGNEE or its legal representatives any and all papers, instruments or affidavits required to apply for, obtain, maintain, issue and enforce said United States application, said invention and said Letters Patent which may be necessary or desirable to carry out the purposes thereof.

Inventor's Signature:	XIA Leski	Residence:	Daxing Distric	t, Beijing, China
Date:	XIA, Leilei	Post Office Address:	Daxing Industrial	Biopharmaceutical Base Beijing
ware.	2.18 7 25		Zhongguancu 9. Tianfu Stre	n Science Park, No. et
	2017. 7. 25	•••		t, Beijing, China
Citizenship:	Chinese			
Y Y No.		FFIDAVIT OF EXECUTION OF AN ASS	IIGNMENT	
l <u>. Ll. Jisi</u> Whose full post o		utical Industrial Base Beljing Zhongguano	un Science Park	. No. 4 Tianfu Street
Daxing District B	eiling, China			
Make cath and sa	sy that I was personally present and did	see XIA. Leilei who is perso	naliy known or id	entified to me to be
the inventor name	ed in the attached assignment, duly sign	and execute the same for the purposes	therein stated.	
Signed at: <u>Daxino</u>	i <u>Biopharmaceutical Industrial Base Bei</u>	ing Zhongquancun Science Park, No. 9,	Tianfu Street	
Daxing District_B On this	eijino, China HA day of July	20_19		
	~	1. Tiemina		
	Sub	scribing Wilness		

Title of Invention: Biological Tissue Matrix Material, Preparation Method Therefor and Use Thereof in Otological Repair Material

As the below named inventor, I hereby declare that:

This dec	aration	is dir	ected	to:

The attached application, or

The United States Application Number or PCT International Application Number PCT/CN2017/080894, filed on April 18, 2017 (and do hereby authorize Assignee or its designee to insert here the application number and filing date).

The above-identified application was made or authorized to be made by me.

I believe that I am an original inventor or an original joint inventor of a claimed invention in the application.

I hereby acknowledge that any willful false statement made in this declaration is punishable under 18 U.S.C. 1001 by fine or imprisonment of not more than five (5) years, or both.

ASSIGNMENT OF INVENTION: In consideration of the payment by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNORS of the sum of One Dollar (\$1,00), the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, and for other good and valuable consideration.

ASSIGNOR: hereby sell, assign and transfer to

ASSIGNEE:

ZHAO, Yanrui

Daxing Biopharmaceutical Industrial Base Beijing Zhongguancun Science Park, No. 9, Tianfu Street Daxing District, Beijing, China

Nationality: CN

Beijing Biosis Healing Biological Technology Co., Ltd.
Daxing Biopharmaceutical Industrial Base Beijing
Zhongguancun Science Park, No. 9, Tianfu Street
Daxing District, Beijing, China

State or Country of Formation: CN

and the successors, assigns and legal representatives of the ASSIGNEE the entire right, title and interest for the United States and any foreign countries, including all rights to claim priority, in and to any and all improvements which are disclosed in the above-referenced application. I6/486,296 filed on 8.15.2019 (and do heraby authorize Assignee or its designee to insert here the application number and filing date), including the right to claim priority in the United States or in any foreign countries, in and to PCT/CN2017/080894, filed April 18, 2017; CN201710124819.2, filed March 3, 2017; and CN201710126703.2, filed March 3, 2017 (the entire right, title and interest in each such application are also hereby sold, assigned and transferred to Assignee to the extent not already done so); and, in and to, all Letters Patent to be obtained for said invention by the above-referenced application or any continuation, continuation-in-part, division, renewal, or substitute thereof, and as to letters patent any reissue or re-examination thereof, including any and all rights to sue for past damages. ASSIGNOR hereby covenant that no assignment, assignment, assignment that ASSIGNEE will, upon its request, be provided promptly with all pertinent facts and documents relating to said invention and said Letters Patent as may be known and accessible to ASSIGNOR and will testify as to the same in any interference, litigation or proceeding related thereto and will promptly execute and deliver to ASSIGNEE or its legal representatives any and all papers, instruments or affidavits required to apply for, obtain, maintain, issue and enforce said United States application, said invention and said Letters Patent which may be necessary or desirable to carry out the purposes thereof.

Inventor's Signature:	ZHAO Yannui	Residence:	Daxing District, Beijing, China
and the second second	ZHAO, Yanrul	Post Office Address:	Daxing Biopharmaceutical
Date:			Industrial Base Beijing Zhongguancun Science Park, No.
	4.0 7.4		9, Tianfu Street
	2019. 7.25		Daxing District, Beijing, China
Citizenship:	Chinese		
	SUBSCRIBING WITNESS AF	FIDAVIT OF EXECUTION OF AN ASS	CONMENT
i, Li. Jiem		indani di execution di Anada	MONTH IN
	ce address is: Daxing Biopharmaceuti	cal Industrial Base Beiling Zhongguand	un Science Park, No. 9, Tianfu Stree
Daxing District, Bei			
Make oath and say	that I was personally present and did s	ee ZHAO, Yanrui who is persor	nally known or identified to me to be
the inventor named	t in the attached assignment, duly sign a	and execute the same for the purposes	therein stated.
	Siopharmaceutical Industrial Base Beijin		
Daxing District, Bei			and the second section of the second section of the second section sec
On this XT	th day of July	20 <u>19</u>	
***************************************		L Jieming cribing Witness	

PATENT REEL: 050113 FRAME: 0274

RECORDED: 08/21/2019